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Sunday     1:30 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Stephen Major 15 S002 15 222 275 196 247 275 234 952 952 1
2 Tim Healey 4 S002 4 215 244 224 215 244 190 873 873 2
3 Greg C. Green 11 S001 11 201 245 163 245 193 243 844 844 3
4 Tommy Tkacz 15 S001 15 210 244 244 202 200 194 840 840 4
5 Justin Veal 8 S001 8 194 235 212 235 194 167 808 808 5
6 Nikki Fletcher 15 S002 15 187 231 205 231 212 158 806 806 6
7 Chris Baker 16 S001 16 206 218 198 165 214 218 795 795 7
8 Katy Barnes 5 S001 5 189 218 168 218 214 194 794 794 8
9 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 200 256 200 178 157 256 791 791 9

10 William Klawitter 13 S002 13 197 231 195 165 231 200 791 791 9
11 Jerry Miller 6 S001 6 181 258 158 193 170 258 779 779 11
12 Tyler Gagner 7 S002 7 168 234 185 234 161 183 763 763 12
13 Peter Licata 16 S002 16 216 212 212 193 146 198 749 749 13
14 Bill Loomis 15 S002 15 178 214 188 214 178 158 738 738 14
15 Jim Pallock 10 S002 10 204 195 162 180 195 191 728 728 15
16 Jeff Handy 1 S001 1 181 207 207 171 178 171 727 727 16
17 James Nuttall 2 S002 2 191 202 185 202 180 157 724 724 17
18 Josh Towne 5 S002 5 167 212 172 186 212 153 723 723 18
19 Joshua Engelhardt 7 S001 7 210 199 199 194 156 173 722 722 19
20 Joe Semmelrock 5 S002 5 195 213 213 146 175 187 721 721 20
21 Nelson Brown, Jr 17 S002 17 189 211 197 180 133 211 721 721 20
22 Alfredo Donato 3 S002 3 171 222 222 151 187 158 718 718 22
23 Catherine Maslan 9 S002 9 194 199 128 196 199 192 715 715 23
24 Leo Roy 18 S002 18 166 198 139 182 194 198 713 713 24
25 Josh Veal 9 S002 9 180 213 213 205 144 150 712 712 25
26 Tyler Hurne 7 S002 7 195 234 234 145 142 178 699 699 26
27 Lincoln Chagnon 9 S002 9 161 194 192 171 136 194 693 693 27
28 Michael St. Don 4 S002 4 178 177 168 177 171 173 689 689 28
29 Mike Prinitz 1 S002 1 210 181 164 161 181 180 686 686 29
30 Joseph Fletcher 17 S002 17 171 236 154 236 131 164 685 685 30
31 Stan Gibbs 14 S002 14 191 179 163 179 175 148 665 665 31
32 Jacob Hawkins 10 S001 10 177 179 145 179 176 150 650 650 32
33 John Handy 3 S001 3 164 164 155 147 164 161 627 627 33
34 Garrett Shewokis 14 S001 14 210 190 164 144 190 128 626 626 34
35 Wylan Moore 8 S002 8 173 181 168 158 181 119 626 626 34
36 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S002 2 169 182 147 182 134 161 624 624 36
37 Ernie Bourque 16 S002 16 185 162 160 162 149 150 621 621 37
38 Richard Williams 7 S002 7 175 195 124 128 164 195 611 611 38
39 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 151 181 141 156 116 181 594 594 39
40 Michael Bogdan 5 S002 5 210 185 135 123 148 185 591 591 40
41 Andrew Smith 2 S001 2 178 167 167 135 149 137 588 588 41
42 Sargent Moore 8 S002 8 153 166 161 166 122 136 585 585 42
43 Jason Oh 3 S001 3 169 163 163 117 143 150 573 573 43
44 Jose Lopez 6 S002 6 186 150 129 141 150 146 566 566 44
45 John M. Williams 17 S002 17 126 182 97 122 182 155 556 556 45
46 Sarah Shewokis 13 S001 13 210 136 136 101 106 116 459 459 46
47 Tim Healey 15 S001 15 215 245 134 199 213 245 791 791 101
48 Justin Veal 10 S002 10 194 256 154 170 256 193 773 773 102
49 Peter Licata 1 S001 1 216 197 176 197 197 178 748 748 103
50 Nikki Fletcher 5 S001 5 187 213 167 213 207 157 744 744 104
51 Jim Pallock 11 S001 11 204 192 172 192 185 171 720 720 105
52 James Nuttall 13 S001 13 191 202 170 202 177 170 719 719 106
53 Josh Veal 7 S001 7 180 215 147 188 215 154 704 704 107
54 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 9 189 198 167 177 198 155 697 697 108
55 Joshua Engelhardt 13 S002 13 210 212 212 155 187 142 696 696 109
56 Catherine Maslan 12 S001 12 194 180 176 180 147 170 673 673 110
57 Chris Baker 3 S002 3 206 169 169 160 161 158 648 648 111
58 Jeff Handy 14 S002 14 181 209 209 146 142 144 641 641 112
59 Leo Roy 4 S001 4 166 168 167 168 131 158 624 624 113
60 John Handy 6 S002 6 164 191 152 191 131 140 614 614 114
61 Jacob Hawkins 18 S002 18 177 163 123 111 163 147 544 544 115
62 John M. Williams 9 S001 9 126 152 152 141 120 128 541 541 116
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Stephen Major 1 5 S002 1 5 222 275 275 196 247 275 234 952 952 952 1 306.00
2 Tyler Gagner 7 S002 7 168 234 276 185 234 161 183 763 168 931 931 2 70.00
3 Nikki Fletcher 1 5 S002 1 5 187 231 254 205 231 212 158 806 9 2 898 898 3 70.00
4 Jerry Miller 6 S001 6 181 258 287 158 193 170 258 779 116 895 895 4 70.00
5 Josh Towne 5 S002 5 167 212 255 172 186 212 153 723 172 895 895 4 40.00
6 John M. Williams 1 7 S002 1 7 126 182 266 9 7 122 182 155 556 336 892 892 6 150.00
7 Lincoln Chagnon 9 S002 9 161 194 243 192 171 136 194 693 196 889 889 7 110.00
8 Leo Roy 1 8 S002 1 8 166 198 242 139 182 194 198 713 176 889 889 7 70.00
9 Greg C. Green 1 1 S001 1 1 201 245 254 163 245 193 243 844 3 6 880 880 9 40.00

1 0 Katy Barnes 5 S001 5 189 218 239 168 218 214 194 794 8 4 878 878 1 0 40.00
1 1 Alfredo Donato 3 S002 3 171 222 261 222 151 187 158 718 156 874 874 1 1 40.00
1 2 Tim Healey 4 S002 4 215 244 244 224 215 244 190 873 873 873 1 2 110.00
1 3 Justin Veal 8 S001 8 194 235 251 212 235 194 167 808 6 4 872 872 1 3
1 4 Bill Loomis 1 5 S002 1 5 178 214 246 188 214 178 158 738 128 866 866 1 4
1 5 Jeff Handy 1 S001 1 181 207 236 207 171 178 171 727 116 843 843 1 5
1 6 William Klawitter 1 3 S002 1 3 197 231 244 195 165 231 200 791 5 2 843 843 1 5
1 7 Joseph Fletcher 1 7 S002 1 7 171 236 275 154 236 131 164 685 156 841 841 1 7
1 8 Tommy Tkacz 1 5 S001 1 5 210 244 244 244 202 200 194 840 840 840 1 8
1 9 Josh Veal 9 S002 9 180 213 243 213 205 144 150 712 120 832 832 1 9
2 0 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 200 256 266 200 178 157 256 791 4 0 831 831 2 0
2 1 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 151 181 240 141 156 116 181 594 236 830 830 2 1
2 2 Michael St. Don 4 S002 4 178 177 209 168 177 171 173 689 128 817 817 2 2
2 3 Sargent Moore 8 S002 8 153 166 223 161 166 122 136 585 228 813 813 2 3
2 4 Chris Baker 1 6 S001 1 6 206 218 222 198 165 214 218 795 1 6 811 811 2 4
2 5 John Handy 3 S001 3 164 164 210 155 147 164 161 627 184 811 811 2 4
2 6 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 7 S002 1 7 189 211 232 197 180 133 211 721 8 4 805 805 2 6
2 7 James Nuttall 2 S002 2 191 202 221 185 202 180 157 724 7 6 800 800 2 7
2 8 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S002 2 169 182 223 147 182 134 161 624 164 788 788 2 8
2 9 Jacob Hawkins 1 0 S001 1 0 177 179 212 145 179 176 150 650 132 782 782 2 9
3 0 Joe Semmelrock 5 S002 5 195 213 228 213 146 175 187 721 6 0 781 781 3 0
3 1 Catherine Maslan 9 S002 9 194 199 215 128 196 199 192 715 6 4 779 779 3 1
3 2 Wylan Moore 8 S002 8 173 181 218 168 158 181 119 626 148 774 774 3 2
3 3 Tyler Hurne 7 S002 7 195 234 249 234 145 142 178 699 6 0 759 759 3 3
3 4 Jim Pallock 1 0 S002 1 0 204 195 201 162 180 195 191 728 2 4 752 752 3 4
3 5 Richard Williams 7 S002 7 175 195 230 124 128 164 195 611 140 751 751 3 5
3 6 Peter Licata 1 6 S002 1 6 216 212 212 212 193 146 198 749 749 749 3 6
3 7 Stan Gibbs 1 4 S002 1 4 191 179 198 163 179 175 148 665 7 6 741 741 3 7
3 8 Jason Oh 3 S001 3 169 163 204 163 117 143 150 573 164 737 737 3 8
3 9 Joshua Engelhardt 7 S001 7 210 199 199 199 194 156 173 722 722 722 3 9
4 0 Ernie Bourque 1 6 S002 1 6 185 162 187 160 162 149 150 621 100 721 721 4 0
4 1 Andrew Smith 2 S001 2 178 167 199 167 135 149 137 588 128 716 716 4 1
4 2 Mike Prinitz 1 S002 1 210 181 181 164 161 181 180 686 686 686 4 2
4 3 Jose Lopez 6 S002 6 186 150 174 129 141 150 146 566 9 6 662 662 4 3
4 4 Garrett Shewokis 1 4 S001 1 4 210 190 190 164 144 190 128 626 626 626 4 4
4 5 Michael Bogdan 5 S002 5 210 185 185 135 123 148 185 591 591 591 4 5
4 6 Sarah Shewokis 1 3 S001 1 3 210 136 136 136 101 106 116 459 459 459 4 6
4 7 John M. Williams 9 S001 9 126 152 236 152 141 120 128 541 336 877 877 101
4 8 Justin Veal 1 0 S002 1 0 194 256 272 154 170 256 193 773 6 4 837 837 102
4 9 Nikki Fletcher 5 S001 5 187 213 236 167 213 207 157 744 9 2 836 836 103
5 0 Josh Veal 7 S001 7 180 215 245 147 188 215 154 704 120 824 824 104
5 1 Leo Roy 4 S001 4 166 168 212 167 168 131 158 624 176 800 800 105
5 2 John Handy 6 S002 6 164 191 237 152 191 131 140 614 184 798 798 106
5 3 James Nuttall 1 3 S001 1 3 191 202 221 170 202 177 170 719 7 6 795 795 107
5 4 Tim Healey 1 5 S001 1 5 215 245 245 134 199 213 245 791 791 791 108
5 5 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 9 189 198 219 167 177 198 155 697 8 4 781 781 109
5 6 Jeff Handy 1 4 S002 1 4 181 209 238 209 146 142 144 641 116 757 757 110
5 7 Peter Licata 1 S001 1 216 197 197 176 197 197 178 748 748 748 111
5 8 Jim Pallock 1 1 S001 1 1 204 192 198 172 192 185 171 720 2 4 744 744 112
5 9 Catherine Maslan 1 2 S001 1 2 194 180 196 176 180 147 170 673 6 4 737 737 113
6 0 Joshua Engelhardt 1 3 S002 1 3 210 212 212 212 155 187 142 696 696 696 114
6 1 Jacob Hawkins 1 8 S002 1 8 177 163 196 123 111 163 147 544 132 676 676 115
6 2 Chris Baker 3 S002 3 206 169 173 169 160 161 158 648 1 6 664 664 116
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